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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (11-12 YO) - LC'24
Sandanski, 12. - 14.7.2024

Teams Point Scoring All Events

All, 11 - 12 years
1. Olimp OL 17 391,00
2. Vsi VSI 16 299,00
3. Sandanski SAN 15 538,00
4. Trayana TRAYA 14 389,00
5. Pirin PIRIN 14 108,00
6. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 13 148,00
7. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 12 282,00
8. Lokomotiv LOKO 12 143,00
9. Bolyari 2009 BOL 11 090,00

10. St.George STGORG 10 050,00
11. Akulite AKULI 9 476,00
12. Levski LEV 9 265,00
13. Kamengrad CAM 8 278,00
14. Torpedo TOR 7 128,00
15. Nsa NSA 6 044,00
16. Asteri ASTER 5 933,00
17. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 5 574,00
18. Aquazard AQUA 5 278,00
19. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 4 412,00
20. Vihren VIH 4 389,00
21. Delfin Varna DELVN 4 199,00
22. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 4 169,00
23. Nereya NER 4 031,00
24. Smolian SMOL 3 718,00
25. Etar2000 ETAR2 3 224,00
26. Gd Sport G.D.S 2 147,00
27. Olimpia OLIMP 2 046,00
28. Beroe BEROE 2 033,00
29. Tsarevets TSAR 1 582,00
30. Dobrudzha DOBR 1 573,00
31. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 1 499,00
32. Phoenix PNIX 1 340,00
33. Briz BRIZ 1 275,00
34. Metropol METRO 1 107,00
35. Chernomorets CHERN 971,00
36. Avgusta AVGUS 961,00
37. Sprint SPRIN 852,00
38. Cska CSKA 696,00
39. Chepinets CHEPI 584,00
40. Mladost'91 MLA91 551,00
41. Julian Rusev J.RUS 430,00
42. Viking 2008 VIKIN 289,00
43. Kps Orenda KPSOR 177,00
44. Burgas BUR 125,00

Boys, 11 - 12 years
1. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 11 747,00
2. St.George STGORG 10 050,00
3. Pirin PIRIN 8 439,00
4. Vsi VSI 8 267,00
5. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 5 785,00
6. Sandanski SAN 5 765,00
7. Olimp OL 5 731,00
8. Lokomotiv LOKO 5 430,00

Akulite AKULI 5 430,00
10. Trayana TRAYA 5 000,00
11. Bolyari 2009 BOL 4 880,00
12. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 3 507,00
13. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 3 242,00
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14. Etar2000 ETAR2 2 874,00
15. Asteri ASTER 2 520,00
16. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 2 181,00
17. Gd Sport G.D.S 2 147,00
18. Aquazard AQUA 2 067,00
19. Levski LEV 1 864,00
20. Delfin Varna DELVN 1 854,00
21. Dobrudzha DOBR 1 573,00
22. Nereya NER 1 493,00
23. Nsa NSA 1 240,00
24. Beroe BEROE 1 107,00

Metropol METRO 1 107,00
26. Chernomorets CHERN 971,00
27. Avgusta AVGUS 961,00
28. Sprint SPRIN 852,00
29. Chepinets CHEPI 584,00
30. Mladost'91 MLA91 551,00
31. Julian Rusev J.RUS 430,00
32. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 240,00
33. Vihren VIH 215,00

Girls, 11 - 12 years
1. Olimp OL 11 660,00
2. Sandanski SAN 9 773,00
3. Trayana TRAYA 9 389,00
4. Kamengrad CAM 8 278,00
5. Vsi VSI 8 032,00
6. Levski LEV 7 401,00
7. Torpedo TOR 7 128,00
8. Lokomotiv LOKO 6 713,00
9. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 6 497,00

10. Bolyari 2009 BOL 6 210,00
11. Pirin PIRIN 5 669,00
12. Nsa NSA 4 804,00
13. Vihren VIH 4 174,00
14. Akulite AKULI 4 046,00
15. Smolian SMOL 3 718,00
16. Asteri ASTER 3 413,00
17. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 3 393,00
18. Aquazard AQUA 3 211,00
19. Nereya NER 2 538,00
20. Delfin Varna DELVN 2 345,00
21. Olimpia OLIMP 2 046,00
22. Tsarevets TSAR 1 582,00
23. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 1 401,00
24. Phoenix PNIX 1 340,00
25. Briz BRIZ 1 275,00
26. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 1 259,00
27. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 927,00
28. Beroe BEROE 926,00
29. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 905,00
30. Cska CSKA 696,00
31. Etar2000 ETAR2 350,00
32. Viking 2008 VIKIN 289,00
33. Kps Orenda KPSOR 177,00
34. Burgas BUR 125,00


